

SNOWDEN CT. ADD-ON
 2021 CONCRETE ROAD REPLACEMENT PROGRAM #2
 CITY FILE #E21-005

Engineers Estimate
 30-Sep-21

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Each	\$60.00	\$120.00
2	Concrete Pavt, Rem	950	Square yard	\$11.00	\$10,450.00
3	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	950	Square yard	\$50.00	\$47,500.00
4	Epoxy Coated Deformed Lane Ties, #5	130	Each	\$3.00	\$390.00
5	Epoxy Coated Smooth Dowel Bars, #8	50	Each	\$5.00	\$250.00
6	Concrete Driveway, Rem	180	Square yard	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
7	Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch	180	Square yard	\$45.00	\$8,100.00
8	21AA Aggregate Base	1,000	Square yard	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
9	Drainage Structure, Adjust	2	Each	\$200.00	\$400.00
10	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	2	Foot	\$250.00	\$500.00
11	Drainage Structure, Recondition	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00
13	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	640	Foot	\$10.00	\$6,400.00
14	4 inch Sump Pump Lead	10	Foot	\$20.00	\$200.00
15	Sump Pump Lead connect to Edge Drain	4	Each	\$50.00	\$200.00
16	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	300	Cubic Yard	\$35.00	\$10,500.00
17	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	300	Cubic Yard	\$37.00	\$11,100.00
18	Tensar TX130 for 21AA or approved equal (as directed)	400	Square yard	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
19	Tensar TX150L for 1 x 3 or approved equal (as directed)	400	Square yard	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
20	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch & Hydroseeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	3	Station	\$500.00	\$1,550.00
21	Temporary Gang Mailboxes	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	Sprinkler Head	4	Each	\$50.00	\$200.00
23	Audio and Video Coverage	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
24	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 24	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

Total: 122,760.00